:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9305363

Jun 15, 2024 - 21:55 (UTC)

In epoch 290,792 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1190420 - 0.018636530 ETH®
66.54 USD

2 1190421 - 0.018413305 ETH®
65.74 USD

3 1190422 - 0.018623442 ETH®
66.49 USD

4 1190423 - 0.018594102 ETH®
66.39 USD

S 1190424 - 0.018620009 ETH®
66.48 USD

6 1190425 - 0.018650009 ETH®
66.59 USD

7 1190426 - 0.018629197 ETH®
66.51 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9305363
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/290792
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190420
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190421
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190422
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190423
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190424
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190425
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190426

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1190427

1190428

1190429

1190430

1190431

1190432

1190433

1190434

1190435

Validator Id

1195427

Amount

- 0.018622112
66.49 USD

- 0.018383985
65.64 USD

- 0.018463117
65.92 USD

- 0.018501169
66.06 USD

- 0.018411795
65.74 USD

- 0.018457986
65.90 USD

- 0.018518083
66.12 USD

- 0.018404424
65.71 USD

- 0.018562602
66.28 USD

Amount

+ 0.046547008
166.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190427
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190428
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190429
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190430
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190431
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190432
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190433
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190434
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1190435
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1195427

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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